1
®
Si
m
on
 D
el
vo

®
NEXSTR: STAYFURLER - TERMINALS ARE INCLUDED
Choose your standard stayfurler model Coding
             What is your cable made of and what is its diameter?
NEX STR 5.0
            What type of cable do you have? Mark F or N
NEX STR 5.0 - N
           What type of drum do you want? - Mark S or D
NEX STR 5.0 - NS
            What are the deck terminals? - Mark E, L or P
NEX STR 5.0 - NSE
            What are the mast terminals? - Mark E or L
NEX STR 5.0 - NSEE
Part number of the complete stayfurler: NEXSTR 5.0 NSEE
Stainless steel wire Fiber cable Model size
that
corresponds
to the cable1 x 19 Rod Size
8 mm # 10 9T - 14T NEX STR 4.0
10 mm # 17 14T NEX STR 5.0
12 mm # 22 19T NEX STR 8.0
14 mm # 30 24T NEX STR 10.0
16 mm # 40 30T NEX STR 12.0
Thimble: F Biconic (Navtec): N
Eye: E
Spool: S Drum: D
Eye: E Lashing eye: L Purchase: P
STAYFURLERS: NEX STR
PRICE INCL TERMINALS - 3 YEAR WORDLWIDE WARRANTY
MODELS Max working
load Kg Type of cable Type of lower
mechanism Part # + xx (terminals) Price
ex VAT €
Biconic (N) Spool (S) 3903.04
Biconic (N) Spool (S) 4146.98
Thimbles Spool (S) 4763.52
Thimbles (F)
Spool (S) 8281.75
Drum (D) 9523.41
Biconic (N)
Spool (S) 7306.01
Drum (D) 7915.86
Thimbles (F)
Spool (S) 11331.01
Drum (D) 11940.85
Biconic (N)
Spool (S) 10477.21
Drum (D) 10477.21
Thimbles (F)
Spool (S) 12916.61
Drum (D) 13404.48
Biconic (N)
Spool (S) 11331.01
Drum (D) 11696.91
Lashing eye: L
STAYFURLERS
Profurl - 2022 retail price list - index  C
14
NEX4.0 P594035
NEX6.X
P556010